
Coaches:

 Hamilton
(B) 7/8TH Basketball (Modified)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 17, 2025 Fri
Regular Season (8th
grade team plays
1st)

@ Sherburne-
Earlville (Modified)

4:30
PM Lower gym L

Jan 22, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Oriskany (MOD
7/8 Game Schedule)

4:30
PM

Davis Gym @
High School L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular Season Westmoreland
(Modified)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 27, 2025 Mon Regular Season Sherburne-Earlville
(Modified)

4:30
PM

Elementary
Gym NL

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Canastota 4:30
AM

7:00
AM Laidlaw Gym L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular Season Waterville 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Elementary
Gym L

Feb 8, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ Sherburne-
Earlville (Modified)

9:30
AM

11:00
AM

Kevin Vibbard
Court L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular Season Oriskany (MOD 7/8
Game Schedule)

4:30
PM

Elementary
Gym L

Feb 13, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Westmoreland
(Modified)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Upper
Elem/MS
Gym

L

Feb 25, 2025 Tue Regular Season Canastota 4:30
PM

6:00
PM HS Gym L

Feb 27, 2025 Thu Regular Season Sherburne-Earlville
(Modified)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Elementary
Gym L

Mar 3, 2025 Mon Regular Season Morrisville-Eaton
(Modified)

4:30
PM

Elementary
Gym L

Mar 4, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Waterville 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Waterville H
S L

Mar 6, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Morrisville-Eaton
(Modified)

4:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym L
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